Bulletin 1492-GH, 1492-GS
High Density Supplementary Protectors
7-44
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

Tripping Times in Seconds at 70 °F (21.1 °C)
Percent Rated
Current 100% 200% 300% 400% 500% 600% 1000% 2000%
Greater
Tripping Times
(Seconds) No Trip 10…40 3…18 1.5…9 0.8…6 0.003…4 0.009…2 Max.
0.02
Note: When several breakers are rail mounted adjacent to each other, the no-trip current will be 80% of rated current at 70 °F (21.1 °C).
Amperage [A]
1492-GH 1492-GS
1-Pole 1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
0.2 1492-GH002 1492-GS1G002 1492-GS2G002 1492-GS3G002
0.5 1492-GH005 1492-GS1G005 1492-GS2G005 1492-GS3G005
0.8 1492-GH008 1492-GS1G008 1492-GS2G008 1492-GS3G008
1.0 1492-GH010 1492-GS1G010 1492-GS2G010 1492-GS3G010
1.2 1492-GH012 1492-GS1G012 1492-GS2G012 1492-GS3G012
1.5 1492-GH015 1492-GS1G015 1492-GS2G015 1492-GS3G015
2.0 1492-GH020 1492-GS1G020 1492-GS2G020 1492-GS3G020
2.5 1492-GH025 1492-GS1G025 1492-GS2G025 1492-GS3G025
3.0 1492-GH030 1492-GS1G030 1492-GS2G030 1492-GS3G030
4.0 1492-GH040 1492-GS1G040 1492-GS2G040 1492-GS3G040
5.0 1492-GH050 1492-GS1G050 1492-GS2G050 1492-GS3G050
6.0 — 1492-GS1G060 1492-GS2G060 1492-GS3G060
7.0 1492-GH070 1492-GS1G070 1492-GS2G070 1492-GS3G070
8.0 — 1492-GS1G080 1492-GS2G080 1492-GS3G080
10.0 1492-GH100 1492-GS1G100 1492-GS2G100 1492-GS3G100
12.0 — 1492-GS1G120 1492-GS2G120 1492-GS3G120
15.0 1492-GH150 1492-GS1G150 1492-GS2G150 1492-GS3G150
16.0 — 1492-GS1G160 1492-GS2G160 1492-GS3G160
20.0 — 1492-GS1G200 1492-GS2G200 1492-GS3G200
25.0 — 1492-GS1G250 1492-GS2G250 1492-GS3G250
Adding Auxiliary Contact — Add suffix — H1 for N.O. aux.
One aux. may be installed in all devices.
Pieces Per Carton 1
Product Selection